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Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour

No 2 Rolin Denis

No 5 Guiramand Charlotte

Pass 27 2:09.286 1 2:09.286 *

Pass 42 4:06.998 2 1:57.712 *

Pass 56 6:03.937 3 1:56.939 *

Pass 68 8:01.509 4 1:57.572

Pass 80 10:00.274 5 1:58.765

Pass 92 11:57.750 6 1:57.476

Pass 101 13:54.613 7 1:56.863 *

Pass 110 15:52.754 8 1:58.141

Pass 121 17:50.933 9 1:58.179

No 6 Chapparro Esteban

Pass 28 2:10.377 1 2:10.377 *

Pass 45 4:11.137 2 2:00.760 *

Pass 58 6:09.018 3 1:57.881 *

Pass 70 8:12.659 4 2:03.641

Pass 82 10:14.168 5 2:01.509

Pass 93 12:13.016 6 1:58.848

Pass 102 14:09.839 7 1:56.823 *

Pass 111 16:04.590 8 1:54.751 *

Pass 122 18:00.629 9 1:56.039

No 7 Prudent Nicolas

No 12 Lepage Laurent

No 17 Debauge Clémentine

No 19 Michel Caroline

No 20 Mey Frédéric

No 21 Simpois Jocelyn
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No 23 Benetto Stéphane

No 26 Moreira Seabra Gualter

No 28 Bellemain Anne Lise

Pass 26 2:08.607 1 2:08.607 *

Pass 44 4:10.598 2 2:01.991 *

Pass 57 6:08.907 3 1:58.309 *

Pass 69 8:05.923 4 1:57.016 *

Pass 81 10:01.894 5 1:55.971 *

Pass 91 11:56.893 6 1:54.999 *

Pass 100 13:50.259 7 1:53.366 *

Pass 109 15:44.447 8 1:54.188

Pass 120 17:41.457 9 1:57.010

No 29 Caizergues  Fabien

No 43 Artufel  Guillaume

No 45 Gay Patrick

Pass 24 2:04.741 1 2:04.741 *

Pass 41 4:03.198 2 1:58.457 *

Pass 55 5:59.799 3 1:56.601 *

Pass 67 7:55.177 4 1:55.378 *

Pass 79 9:48.780 5 1:53.603 *

Pass 90 11:40.625 6 1:51.845 **

Pass 99 13:32.159 7 1:51.534 *

Pass 108 15:21.506 8 1:49.347 *

Pass 115 17:12.463 9 1:50.957

No 51 Drapeau Jonathan

Pass 19 1:58.321 1 1:58.321 **

Pass 36 3:51.950 2 1:53.629 *

Pass 50 5:45.507 3 1:53.557 *

No 55 Bernard Jean Claude

No 69 Perez  Michael
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No 71 Leffray Christophe

No 73 Garnier Masse Marlène

Pass 34 2:20.816 1 2:20.816 *

Pass 48 4:34.480 2 2:13.664 *

Pass 62 6:45.712 3 2:11.232 *

Pass 73 8:56.908 4 2:11.196 *

Pass 86 11:05.932 5 2:09.024 *

Pass 96 13:14.004 6 2:08.072 *

Pass 105 15:19.305 7 2:05.301 *

Pass 118 17:24.379 8 2:05.074 *

No 74 Gombert Thierry

No 86 Buathier Gaëtan

No 88 Costecalde Kévin

No 95 Robert  Yohan

In 25 2:07.679 1 2:07.679

No 98 REVIL Tristan

No 121 Cherrak Jamel

No 139 Pierrat Jean Baptiste

Pass 22 2:00.013 1 2:00.013 *

Pass 39 3:53.787 2 1:53.774 *

Pass 52 5:46.400 3 1:52.613 **

Pass 63 7:38.253 4 1:51.853 *

Pass 76 9:35.185 5 1:56.932

Pass 88 11:34.077 6 1:58.892

Pass 98 13:28.495 7 1:54.418

Pass 107 15:20.541 8 1:52.046

Pass 113 17:12.069 9 1:51.528 *

No 147 Rocquet  Michel

Pass 23 2:01.610 1 2:01.610 *

Pass 40 3:55.492 2 1:53.882 *

Pass 54 5:50.744 3 1:55.252
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No 147 Rocquet  Michel

Pass 65 7:46.815 4 1:56.071

Pass 78 9:41.480 5 1:54.665

No 151 Desthomas Flo

No 173 Rochard Tom

Pass 20 1:58.653 1 1:58.653 *

Pass 37 3:52.293 2 1:53.640 *

Pass 51 5:46.207 3 1:53.914

No 188 Clopt Pauline

No 194 Duval Stéphane

Pass 21 1:59.890 1 1:59.890 *

Pass 38 3:53.053 2 1:53.163 **

Pass 53 5:47.711 3 1:54.658

Pass 64 7:42.512 4 1:54.801

Pass 77 9:38.716 5 1:56.204

Pass 89 11:34.089 6 1:55.373

Pass 97 13:27.690 7 1:53.601

Pass 106 15:19.575 8 1:51.885 *

Pass 114 17:12.160 9 1:52.585

No 227 Vautrot Julien

No 293 Baudillon Aurélien

Pass 29 2:10.925 1 2:10.925 *

Pass 43 4:09.257 2 1:58.332 *

In 59 6:09.886 3 2:00.629

No 302 Bassani Laurent

No 311 Herzog Dominic

No 317 Enjalbert Sylvain

No 369 Benard Julie

Pass 33 2:20.194 1 2:20.194 *

Pass 47 4:31.710 2 2:11.516 *
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No 369 Benard Julie

Pass 61 6:43.568 3 2:11.858

Pass 72 8:54.175 4 2:10.607 *

Pass 85 11:04.885 5 2:10.710

Pass 95 13:11.992 6 2:07.107 *

Pass 104 15:18.505 7 2:06.513 *

Pass 117 17:23.490 8 2:04.985 *

No 671 Klein David

In 30 2:11.708 1 2:11.708

No 687 Stoller Jordan

Pass 31 2:12.325 1 2:12.325 *

Pass 46 4:14.628 2 2:02.303 *

Pass 60 6:17.565 3 2:02.937

Pass 71 8:28.735 4 2:11.170

Pass 83 10:41.120 5 2:12.385

Pass 94 12:56.840 6 2:15.720

Pass 103 15:09.982 7 2:13.142

Pass 116 17:18.451 8 2:08.469


